4. Application or patent number(s):	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 12 - 3	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
10 the Direction of the Col: Name and Address of receiving party(les) 1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s): 2. Name and address: 2. HARE of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s): 2. Name and address of receiving party(les) 2. Name: ASIA VITAL COMPONENT CO., LTD. 2. Name: Asia Conveying party(les) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance: Internal Address: 2. Additional name(s) of conveyance: City: 3. Nature of conveyance: City: 3. Nature of conveyance: City: 4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application 4. Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Cotal number of applications and patents involved: 1. Intern	R	
CHING- MIN YANG Name: ASIA VITAL COMPONENT CO., LTD. CHIEN-CHUNG HUANG Internal Address: Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(lee) attached? Yes (INe) Ne Street Address: No. 248-27, Hsin Chien Road. Additional name(s) of conveying party(lee) attached? Yes (INe) No Street Address: No. 248-27, Hsin Chien Road. Additional name(s) of conveying party(lee) attached? Yes (INe) No Street Address: No. 248-27, Hsin Chien Road. Additional name(s) of conveying party(lee) attached? Yes (INe) Street Address: No. 248-27, Hsin Chien Road. Street Address: No Street City: Kaohsiung A. Patent Application No. (s) Internal Address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Name: G. Link Co, Ltd. Internal Address: 1 Internal Address: Street Address: 331 West 75th Street, Street, IL Zip: 50565 Enclosed Street Xult constrained Zip: 50565 B. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers State: IL Zip: 50565 Enclosed Expiration Date Expiration Date Phone Number: 530-6383919 Enal Authorized User	To the Director of the U.S. Patent an. 102	914093 documents or the new address(es) below.
CHIEN-CHUNG HUANG Internal Address:	1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Da	te(s): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
CHENCHUNG HUANG CHENCHUNG HUANG Execution Date(s)_bacamber 15.2004 Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? [_Yes [_] No Street Address: No. 248-27, Hsin Chien Road,	CHING- MIN YANG	Name: ASIA VITAL COMPONENT CO., LTD.
Execution Date(s) December 15. 2004 Street Address: No. 248-27, Hsin Chien Road, Street Address: Street Address: Street Address: Street Address: Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Address: Street Address: Street S	CHIEN-CHUNG HUANG	
3. Nature of conveyance: Chien Zhen District - ✓ Assignment Merger City: Kaehslung Government Interest Assignment State: Country: Taiwan Zip:		
3. Nature of conveyance: Chien Zhen District - ✓ Assignment Merger City: Kaehslung Government Interest Assignment State: Country: Taiwan Zip:	Execution Date(s)_ <u>December 15, 2004</u>	Street Address: No. 248-27, Hsin Chien Road,
S. Nature of conveyance.		No China Zhan District
Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Country: Taiwan Country: Taiwan Application or patent number(s): Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? A. Papent Application No.(s) This document is being filed together with a new application B. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) FE 2004 RFEKADUL 0000002 11015035 B. Patent No.(s) FE 8021 40.00 gP Additional numbers attached? Yes Name: G. Link Co., Ltd. Internal Address: Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: Signature State: L Zip: 6055 Phone Number: 630-63921417 Fax Number: 6. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name Expiration Date Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name B. Signature: Chi'ng = Mi'n Yang December 15,2004 Date CHING-MIN YANG Total number of pages including cover Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover	3. Nature of conveyance:	
Government Interest Assignment Country:	Assignment Merger	City: Kaohsiung
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Country:	Security Agreement Change of N	ame State:
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other	Government Interest Assignment	Country: Taiwan Zin: 806
4. Application or patent number(s): Image: Ching - Ming - Min	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Prez 2004 RFEKADU1 0000002 11015035 B. Patent No.(s) FC 8021 40.00 @P Additional numbers attached? Yes PNo S. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: G. Link Co., Ltd. 1 Internal Address: Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed Street Address: 91 West 75th Street. State: IL Zip: 60565 Phone Number: 630-6991417 Fax Number:	Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes VNo
22 2004 RFEKADU1 0000002 11015035 FE 8021 40.00 gp Additional numbers attached? Yes S. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: G. Link Co., Ltd. 1 Internal Address: - - . Authorized to be charged by credit card . Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 931 West 75th Street, Street Address: 931 West 75th Street, Street: IL Zity: None required (government interest not affecting titl 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers State: IL Phone Number: 630-6691417 Fax Number: 6.0-8383919 Email Address: Authorized User Name 9. Signature: Chu'ng - Mi'n, Y ang Signature: Chu'ng - Mi'n, Y ang Signature: December 15,2004 Signature: Date CHING-MIN YANG Total number of pages including cover Name of Person Signing Total number, attachments, and documents: <		
FE 8021 40.00 gp Additional numbers attached? Yes S. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: G. Link Co., Ltd. 1 Internal Address: -		
40.00 @P Additional numbers attached? Yes ✓ No 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Name: G. Link Co., Ltd. 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Internal Address: — — — — Internal Address: — — — — Street Address: 931 West 75th Street. — — — Street Address: 931 West 75th Street. — — — Street Address: 931 West 75th Street. — — — State: IL Zip: 60565 — Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers _ State: IL Zip: 60565 — b. Deposit Account Number _ _ Phone Number: 630-6393919 — _ Authorized User Name _ _ Signature: Ch.'n.g. Mi.'n.g. Y.an.g. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: G. Link Co., Ltd. 1 Internal Address: - - Internal Address: - - Street Address: 931 West 75th Street, - Street Address: 931 West 75th Street, - Street Address: 931 West 75th Street, - Street Address: 91 West 75th Street, - Street Address: - - State: IL Zip: 60565 Phone Number: 630-6991417 Fax Number: 630-6991417 Fax Number: - - Signature: Chi'ng - Mi'h Y ang Signature - - 9. Signature: Chi'ng - Mi'h Y ang - Signature - - - Oblecember 15,2004 - -	40.00 OP	
concerning document should be mailed: involved: 1 Name: G. Link Co., Ltd. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00 Internal Address: Authorized to be charged by credit card		
Internal Address: 7. Total ree (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Internal Address: Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 931 West 75th Street, Phone Number: State: IL Zip: 60565 Phone Number: 630-6991417 B. Payment Information Fax Number: 630-8383919 b. Deposit Account Number Email Address: Authorized User Name December 15,2004 Signature Ching - Min Yang December 15,2004 CHING-MIN YANG Total number of pages including cover 2	-	
	Name: <u>G. Link Co., Ltd.</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Street Address: 931 West 75th Street, Image: Enclosed Suite 137, PmB 174 None required (government interest not affecting title) City: Naperville 8. Payment Information State: IL Zip: 60565 Phone Number: 630-6991417 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Fax Number: 630-6991417 b. Deposit Account Number Fax Number: 630-6393919 Authorized User Name Email Address: December 15,2004 Date 9. Signature: Ching - Min Yang December 15,2004 CHING-MIN YANG Total number of pages including cover 2	Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Suite 137, PmB 174 Image: None required (government interest not affecting title City: Naperville State: Image: Chick of the second		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Naperville State: IL Zip: 60565 Phone Number: 630-6991417 Fax Number: 630-8383919 Email Address: b. Deposit Account Number 9. Signature: Ch.'ng - M'n Yang ChiNG-MIN YANG Total number of pages including cover 2	Street Address: 931 West 75th Street,	Enclosed
City. Name of Person Signing City. Name of Person Signing a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	Suite 137, PmB 174	None required (government interest not affecting title)
State:	City: Naperville	8. Payment Information
Phone Number: 630-6991417 Expiration Date Fax Number: 630-8383919 b. Deposit Account Number Email Address: Authorized User Name 9. Signature: Ch.'ng - M!n Yang Optimized User Name December 15,2004 Signature Date CHING-MIN YANG Total number of pages including cover Name of Person Signing Signature	State: IL Zip: 60565	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Fax Number: 630-8383919 Email Address: Authorized User Name 9. Signature: Ch.'ng - M!n Yang December 15,2004 Date CHING-MIN YANG Total number of pages including cover Name of Person Signing 2		Expiration Date
Email Address: Authorized User Name 9. Signature: Ching - Min Yang Signature December 15,2004 CHING-MIN YANG Total number of pages including cover Name of Person Signing Sheet, attachments, and documents:		b. Deposit Account Number
9. Signature: Ching - Min Yang Signature December 15,2004 Date CHING-MIN YANG Total number of pages including cover Name of Person Signing 2		Authorized User Name
CHING-MIN YANG Total number of pages including cover 2 Name of Person Signing Signature 2		
CHING-MIN YANG Total number of pages including cover 2 Name of Person Signing sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	Signature. <u>Ching - Min Y</u>	December 15,2004
Name of Person Signing sheet, attachments, and documents:		Total number of pages including cover
Documents to be recorded (Including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:		
		Virector of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450
083 F63-289441 HEV0.00 0F0	Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, D 12 /22/200 4 RFEKADU1 0 0000002 1101503 5	irector of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 016103 FRAME: 0817

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

For value received, I (We), <u>CHING-MIN YANG and CHIEN-CHUNG HUANG</u> hereby, sell, assign and transfer to <u>ASIA VITAL COMPONENT CO., LTD</u>, a corporation existing under the laws of <u>Taiwan</u> located at <u>No. 248-27, Hsin Chien Road, Chien Zhen</u> <u>District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan</u> and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for all countries including the United States of America, in and to certain inventions relating to <u>BEARING WITH AUXILIARAY MAGNETISM</u> described in an application for Letters Patent of the United States, executed by me (us) on this date, and all patents which may be granted thereof, and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks or resulting therefrom to said Company as assignee of the entire interest, and covenant that I (we) have full right so as to do, and agree that I (we) will communicate to said Company or its representatives any facts known to me (us) respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominee., to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States.

Executed this <u>15th</u> day of <u>December</u>, 2004

Ching-Min Yang

chien-chung Huang

RECORDED: 12/20/2004